
 

 
Just a quick update, Aashu 

We adjusted the total for your recent ride. 

September 16, 2024 

 

 
Total ₹627.00 

 

 
Previous Total ₹629.17 

 

Subtotal ₹503.07 

UP interstate charges ₹126.00 

Rounding -₹0.10 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Payments 
 

Cash 

9/16/24 3:20 PM 

Uber Cash 

9/16/24 3:20 PM 

 

₹627.00

 -₹2.17 

Refund 

 

 
You rode with SHIVANKIT JEENA 

License Plate: HR55AD4564 

 

Uber Go    39.36 kilometers | 1 h 40 min 

 
1:40 PM | Mayapuri Industrial Area, Phase II, New Delhi 110064, India 

 
3:20 PM | Plot 1, Gheja Road, Near Lotus Panache, Sec 110, Noida Uttar Pradesh 121004, India 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Fares are inclusive of GST. Please download the tax invoice from the trip detail page for a full tax breakdown. 

. 


	Total ₹627.00
	Payments
	Cash
	Uber Cash 9/16/24 3:20 PM
	Refund


